3.1
3.1.1
3.1.2
3.2

41
4.2
4.3

6.1

7.1
7.11
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.71
7.7.2
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.12.1
7.13

Rural Municipality of

/Z )GRAHAMDALE

www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale
Meeting Agenda
July 24, 2025 - Regular - 09:00 AM

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

AGENDA

FINANCES

General Accounts

Correction Resolution 2025-269

July 24, 2025 General Accounts

June 2025 Financial Statement

COMMITTEE REPORTS

9:30 a.m. - Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
10:00 a.m. EDO Jackie Kiesman - Report
Moosehorn Fire Department Report
CORRESPONDENCE

BY-LAWS

RM Development Plan Amendment - By-Law 1091-2025
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
RM Environmental Monitor

Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project

Steep Rock Trails

McDonald Road North - Brushing

RM Aggregate Mapping

Faulkner WDG Expansion Project

2025 RM Road Projects

Jansen Road Project

RM Government Road Moosehorn Project RFP
Boundary Line Road and Drain

Municipal Burning Ban

Steep Rock Development

G. Jackson - Hilbre General Store - Designated Centennial Business
Current Agricultural Conditions - Minister Kostyshyn
RM Declaration of Agricultural Disaster

MTI - HWY 6 Double Solid Line



7.14
7.15

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.6.1
8.6.2
8.6.3
8.7
8.8

9.1
9.2
9.3
10.
10.1
10.2
1.

RM Old Tac Truck

Valley Fiber

NEW BUSINESS

Wayside Park - New Flag

Appointment of Municipal Auditor

McClintock - Lot 37, Plan 46115

Steep Rock Swim Club - Complaint re: Dock Use During Swim Lessons
2025 Christmas Cheer Board Donation Request

Public Works Requests

Denole Ent - Lot 5 Watchorn Landing Rd.

H. Olson - New Scotland Rd. SE 23-28-9W

H. Olson - Ashkirk Rd. NW 34-27-9W

Ashern ATV Club - Drainage

RM Road Allowance - Willow Bay

IN CAMERA

In Camera - Preliminary Matter

Pt Lot 1, Block 5, Plan 577 Main Street Moosehorn

Out of Camera

DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS

10:00 A.M. Steep Rock Cottage Owners Association - Sean Zieroth
11:00 A.M. JRCC Engineering and Design - Matt Fisher
ADJOURNMENT



