

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale

Meeting Agenda

July 24, 2025 - Regular - 09:00 AM

1.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
2.	AGENDA
3.	FINANCES
3.1	General Accounts
3.1.1	Correction Resolution 2025-269
3.1.2	July 24, 2025 General Accounts
3.2	June 2025 Financial Statement
4.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
4.1	9:30 a.m Danny Granberg - Public Works Manager
4.2	10:00 a.m. EDO Jackie Kiesman - Report
4.3	Moosehorn Fire Department Report
5.	CORRESPONDENCE
6.	BY-LAWS
6.1	RM Development Plan Amendment - By-Law 1091-2025
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
7.1	Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
7.1.1	RM Environmental Monitor
7.2	Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project
7.3	Steep Rock Trails
7.4	McDonald Road North - Brushing
7.5	RM Aggregate Mapping
7.6	Faulkner WDG Expansion Project
7.7	2025 RM Road Projects
7.7.1	Jansen Road Project
7.7.2	RM Government Road Moosehorn Project RFP
7.8	Boundary Line Road and Drain
7.9	Municipal Burning Ban
7.10	Steep Rock Development
7.11	G. Jackson - Hilbre General Store - Designated Centennial Business
7.12	Current Agricultural Conditions - Minister Kostyshyn
7.12.1	RM Declaration of Agricultural Disaster
7.13	MTI - HWY 6 Double Solid Line

7.14	RM Old Tac Truck
7.15	Valley Fiber
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	Wayside Park - New Flag
8.2	Appointment of Municipal Auditor
8.3	McClintock - Lot 37, Plan 46115
8.4	Steep Rock Swim Club - Complaint re: Dock Use During Swim Lessons
8.5	2025 Christmas Cheer Board Donation Request
8.6	Public Works Requests
8.6.1	Denole Ent - Lot 5 Watchorn Landing Rd.
8.6.2	H. Olson - New Scotland Rd. SE 23-28-9W
8.6.3	H. Olson - Ashkirk Rd. NW 34-27-9W
8.7	Ashern ATV Club - Drainage
8.8	RM Road Allowance - Willow Bay
9.	IN CAMERA
9.1	In Camera - Preliminary Matter
9.2	Pt Lot 1, Block 5, Plan 577 Main Street Moosehorn
9.3	Out of Camera
10.	DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
10.1	10:00 A.M. Steep Rock Cottage Owners Association - Sean Zieroth
10.2	11:00 A.M. JRCC Engineering and Design - Matt Fisher
11.	ADJOURNMENT